GORK Auldld @k Sknown

SAN
Born in: PASAI DONIBANE 12-09- JUAN
1985 SAN AN CM ONValves CMO
Valves
Competing Times_.
Season Club in the Condition on T|me§ C|Ub.s. . Clybs Number E_>est Worst
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time
ACT boat
2025 No
2025 No
2024 No
2024 No
2023 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 No
2019 No
2018 No
2017 No
2016 No
2015 No
SAN . .
2014 Yes Formed O 3 5 120 19:37,86 23:17,94
JUAN
SAN . .
2013 Yes Formed 2 15 7 131 19:01,02 22:26,44
JUAN
2012 SAN Yes Formed 8 9 6 125 19:18,44 21:37,56
JUAN R =
2011 No
2010 ZUMAIA No Not own
SAN
2009 JUAN No Formed
SAN
2008 JUAN No Formed
SAN
2007 JUAN No Formed
SAN
2006 JUAN No Formed
SAN
2005 JUAN No Formed
SAN
2004 JUAN No Formed
2003 SAN No Formed

JUAN

GORKA LUCASVELASCO



Season Club

SAN
JUAN

SAN
JUAN

SAN
JUAN

2002

2001

2000

Competing
in the
ACT

No
No

No

Times
Condition on
boat
Formed
Formed
Formed

Times  Clubs Clubs Number Best
substitute classification points of flags time

Wor st
time



