

**GORKA LUCAS** Full name unknown

## **GORKA LUCAS VELASCO**

Born in: PASAI DONIBANE 12-09-1985

Registration number unknown

CMO Valves

**SAN JUAN CMO Valves**

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition on boat	Times	Times	Clubs substitute	Clubs classification	Number points	Best flags time	Worst time
2025		No								
2025		No								
2024		No								
2024		No								
2023		No								
2023		No								
2022		No								
2021		No								
2020		No								
2019		No								
2018		No								
2017		No								
2016		No								
2015		No								
2014	SAN JUAN	Yes	Formed	0	3	5		120	19:37,86	23:17,94
2013	SAN JUAN	Yes	Formed	2	15	7		131	19:01,02	22:26,44
2012	SAN JUAN	Yes	Formed	8	9	6		125	19:18,44	21:37,56
2011		No								
2010	ZUMAIA	No	Not own							
2009	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
2008	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
2007	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
2006	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
2005	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
2004	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
2003	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition on boat	Times	Times	Clubs substitute	Clubs classification	Number of flags	Best time	Worst time
2002	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
2001	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
2000	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							